
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

No.
5
30
127
33
15
26
40
28
3
12
51
19
16
41
77
18
31
78
14
32
58
116
37
11
74
24
57
9
81
71

Class
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
250
250
250
250
350
250
250
350
250
350
350
250
350
350
350
350
250
250
350
250
350
250
350

Name

Guy BERTIN
Ian SIMPSON
Ives GLAUSER
Richard PEERS-JONES
Michele CONTI
Mike HOSE
Bernard FAU
Franz Patrick DORFNER
Eric SAUL
Peter THORNE
Werner REUBERGER
Chris KNIGHT
Marc AUBOIRON
Bernard TABARLY
Andy MUGGLETON
Stefan TENNSTÂDT
William GOUGY
Robert BURNS
Leif NIELSEN
Robert HALL
Christopher ROSE
Peter HOWARTH
Daniel LEVIEUX
Michael WILD
Ralf REICHELT
Raymond FABULET
Ewan HAMILTON
Dave COOPER
Jean DONDAINE
Eric QUARTIER

Nat
FRA
GBR
SUI
GBR
ITA
GBR
FRA
AUT
FRA
GBR
AUT
GBR
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
FRA
GBR
GERK
GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA
GER
GER
FRA
GBR
GBR
FRA
FRA

Motorcycle
Kawasaki KR
BSR
TZ F
TZ G
Kawasaki KR
TZ G
MORENA
Rotax  Bakker
TZ L
Decorite Rotax
Bakker Rotax
TZ G
TZ  H
ARMSTRONG
TZ G
Bakker Rotax
TZ C
BSR
Rotax Bakker
TZ G
TZ G
TZ G
Harris
ROTAX
TZ L
TZ G
250 TZ
TZ  D
TZ H
TZ 350

Best Tm

1:38.980
1:40.468
1:43.943
1:44.232
1:44.332
1:44.738
1:45.838
1:46.840
1:48.021
1:48.520
1:48.582
1:48.595
1:48.842
1:48.991
1:48.992
1:49.086
1:49.103
1:49.193
1:49.286
1:50.161
1:50.213
1:51.000
1:52.134
1:52.209
1:53.014
1:56.914
1:57.606
1:58.211
2:02.887
2:16.702

Diff

1.488
4.963
5.252
5.352
5.758
6.858
7.860
9.041
9.540
9.602
9.615
9.862

10.011
10.012
10.106
10.123
10.213
10.306
11.181
11.233
12.020
13.154
13.229
14.034
17.934
18.626
19.231
23.907
37.722

Gap

1.488
3.475
0.289
0.100
0.405
1.100
1.002
1.181
0.499
0.062
0.013
0.247
0.149
0.001
0.094
0.017
0.090
0.093
0.875
0.052
0.787
1.134
0.075
0.805
3.900
0.692
0.605
4.676

13.815

Sorted on Best Lap time
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GROBNIK 2013.
ICGP

1st Qualifying Practice

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:59:00

Grobnik 4,168 Km
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